
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

LAKE ELSINORE MOTORSPORTS PARK - LAKE ELSINORE, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 8, 2012

250 Motocross

LAKE ELSINORE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

397 B. Scharer  446.6011

792 B. Hall  446.8392

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  247.3693

285 T. Archer  247.3784

535 J. Peters  247.4485

256 M. Inda  247.6596

949 K. Wolack  347.9307

243 J. Dalzell  448.7298

696 T. Granger  348.7459

925 C. Young  348.92910

536 E. Meusling  349.24811

420 C. Duymich  449.27412

228 D. Meynet  449.83013

608 D. Pulley Jr  350.33714

383 B. Rangel  350.42315

401 M. Marden  350.64916

919 S. Rhinehart  350.82117

389 C. See  352.31618

747 T. Carmichael  252.79819

509 A. Nagy  453.07920

428 T. Johnson  453.11721

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

535 J. Peters  254.2991

256 M. Inda  254.3092

397 B. Scharer  454.7593

792 B. Hall  154.8364

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  255.0095

285 T. Archer  355.2676

949 K. Wolack  255.7497

919 S. Rhinehart  455.8498

536 E. Meusling  355.8619

925 C. Young  256.11310

243 J. Dalzell  356.11411

228 D. Meynet  256.45912

383 B. Rangel  256.56713

420 C. Duymich  356.80914

696 T. Granger  457.17715

401 M. Marden  458.00716

428 T. Johnson  458.25117

389 C. See  358.52018

509 A. Nagy  458.76719

608 D. Pulley Jr  259.26520

893 C. Proscelle  159.70821

747 T. Carmichael  21:00.00922

689 C. Woodworth  11:02.10823

204 D. Gassin  11:18.49824

391 R. Steffy  11:35.55025

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

792 B. Hall  31:11.6111

256 M. Inda  21:11.8492

397 B. Scharer  41:12.0723

535 J. Peters  21:12.4304

285 T. Archer  41:12.8545

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  21:12.9296

949 K. Wolack  21:14.0467

696 T. Granger  31:14.1988

243 J. Dalzell  41:14.4639

919 S. Rhinehart  11:14.63010

383 B. Rangel  41:14.66911

228 D. Meynet  21:14.96912

401 M. Marden  41:16.40213

420 C. Duymich  31:16.64114

925 C. Young  21:16.92015

608 D. Pulley Jr  41:17.01616

536 E. Meusling  11:17.77217

428 T. Johnson  31:17.77318

389 C. See  31:18.00619

509 A. Nagy  41:18.07320

689 C. Woodworth  11:21.07821

747 T. Carmichael  11:21.27122

204 D. Gassin  11:28.78223

893 C. Proscelle  11:39.58124

391 R. Steffy  12:15.80925
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